
SECTION: MONOCHROME

PREMIO / AWARD AUTOR / AUTHOR OBRA / IMAGE PAIS / COUNTRY

 Medalla “PFR Especial” al Mejor Autor de la Sección / “PFR Special” Medal for the Best Author of the Section 

 Medalla “Ciudad de Rosario” Mejor Fotografía de un Autor Argentino / “Rosario City” Medal Best Photo by an Argentinian Author 

 Mención de Honor PFR Chairman (Martín Marilungo) / Honorable PFR Chairman Mention (Martín Marilungo) 

Insignia Azul FIAP Autor con más acepciones Salón 59º / Blue Badge FIAP to the author with the most Acceptances in 59º Exhibition

JURADO / JURY

🥇  FIAP Gold Medal Family of Polar Bears 3

🥇  PSA Gold Medal Nilo blanco - Mundari II

🥇  FAF Gold Medal Ukraine beauty 13

🥇  PFR "El Gaucho" Gold Medal CHRISTIANNE 16

🥈  PFR "El Gaucho" Silver Medal Engine Talk

🥈  PFR "El Gaucho" Silver Medal Nos miran

 🥈  PFR "El Gaucho" Silver Medal -

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal RETRATO NYALA

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal Warm Time 10

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal Paisajes Irreales

🥉  PFR "El Gaucho" Bronze Medal Ballant al hotel v2

🎗️  FIAP Ribbon On the hill

🎗️  FIAP Ribbon La chacona

🎗️  PSA Ribbon La modista

🎗️  PSA Ribbon Sardines Migration

🎗️  PFR Ribbon Aprendiendo II

🎗️  PFR Ribbon Burringham Fiddler

🎗️  PFR Ribbon BAMBINA ETIOPE

🎗️  PFR Ribbon Doubt

Min Li China

Ana Robles Argentina

Im Kai Leong Macao

Alexandre Vajaianu France

David Wheeler England

Ana Robles Argentina

- -

Eduardo Di Fiore Argentina

Im Kai Leong Macao

Damian Argüello Argentina

Joan Gil Spain

Amal Alameer Saudi Arabia

Gerardo Saint Martín Argentina

Marcelo Barberi Argentina

David Somali-Chow Indonesia

Ana Robles Argentina

Steven Parrish England

Renzo Mazzola Italy

Ferenc Kocsis Hungary

Renzo Mazzola ( 🇮🇹  Italy)

"Nilo blanco - Mundari II" by Ana Robles (🇦🇷  Argentina) - Grupo Fotográfico Parque

"Running Dog" by Jef Lemmens (🇧🇪  Belgium)

Amal Alameer ( 🇸🇦  Saudi Arabia)

Emiliano Fernández (🇦🇷  Argentina)

Florentino Molero (🇪🇸  España)

Carmen Stoiber Bornscheuer (🇨🇱  Chile)

🎖️ 🎖️

🎖️ 🎖️

🎗️ 🎗️

🏆 🏆🔵 🔵



ACEPTACIONES/ ACCEPTANCES

RESULTADO / RESULT AUTOR / AUTHOR OBRA / IMAGE PAIS / COUNTRY
PFR Bronze Medal Eduardo Di Fiore RETRATO NYALA Argentina
PSA Gold Medal Ana Robles Nilo blanco - Mundari II Argentina

PSA Ribbon Marcelo Barberi La modista Argentina
PFR Ribbon Ana Robles Aprendiendo II Argentina

FIAP Ribbon Gerardo Saint Martín La chacona Argentina

PFR Silver Medal Ana Robles Nos miran Argentina

PFR Bronze Medal Damian Argüello Paisajes Irreales Argentina

MH Chairman Jef Lemmens Running dog Belgium

FIAP Gold Medal Min Li Family of Polar Bears 3 China

PFR Ribbon Steven Parrish Burringham Fiddler England

PFR Silver Medal David Wheeler Engine Talk England

PFR Gold Medal Alexandre Vajaianu CHRISTIANNE 16 France

PFR Ribbon Ferenc Kocsis Doubt Hungary

PSA Ribbon David Somali-Chow Sardines Migration Indonesia

Aceptada Mirta Steinberg La criada Argentina
Aceptada Mirta Steinberg Vieux Pierrot Argentina
Aceptada Silvana Nardelli Esqueleto Argentina
Aceptada Gustavo Moroz La familia Noa Argentina
Aceptada Gustavo Kin Sol 2 Argentina
Aceptada Zeke Garcia Leilaland Argentina
Aceptada Lidia Lopez Oveja negra Argentina
Aceptada Gerardo Saint Martín Comunicaciones Argentina

Aceptada Dolores Garcia tango Argentina
Aceptada Dolores Garcia malvina en soledad Argentina
Aceptada Eduardo Di Fiore TABANO Argentina
Aceptada Javier Martinez CÃ©sar Argentina
Aceptada Claudio Hugo Monasterio San Jose Argentina

Aceptada Miguel Fernandino Atenas y su violÃn 6 Argentina
Aceptada Claudia Andrea Gomez Otra Pose de Yoga Argentina
Aceptada Emilio Galander Aixa MC Argentina
Aceptada David Santiago Da Val CHUCHY EN EL PORCHE Argentina
Aceptada Miguel Fernandino Las nenas de los Paraguas 5 Argentina
Aceptada Gustavo Raczko El hombre del habano Argentina
Aceptada Gustavo Kin Freckles Argentina
Aceptada Enrique Griguoli Bola ocho Argentina
Aceptada Damian Argüello Jaula de cemento Argentina

Aceptada Zeke Garcia Adios Lucille Argentina
Aceptada Lidia Lopez De boina y pelo largo Argentina

Aceptada Kwan Phillip Horse Round Up 32 Canada
Aceptada Kwan Phillip Nonnie 11 Canada
Aceptada Kwan Phillip Journey in Desert Canada

Aceptada Wei Ye Light up 141 China
Aceptada Michal Nega ART-nude-BW_11 Czech Republic

Aceptada David Wheeler In the Archway England
Aceptada David Wheeler The Devoted Wife England
Aceptada Bob Goode Saucy Shower England

Aceptada David Wheeler Pointing the Finger England
Aceptada Carole Wetherley Spiritual Warrior England

Aceptada Alexandre Vajaianu LA TROMPETTE 2 France

Aceptada Andrea Aberhardt Ballerina Hungary
Aceptada Ferenc Kocsis Black-winged stilt Hungary
Aceptada Ferenc Kocsis Ballet in rain Hungary
Aceptada David Somali-Chow Amazing Bergsbotn Landscape2 Indonesia

Aceptada Michael Strapec Olive in black Ireland
Aceptada Michael Strapec Brothers Ireland
Aceptada Michael Strapec Alex Ireland
Aceptada Renzo Mazzola RAGAZZA DASSANEK 2 Italy
Aceptada Renzo Mazzola ALLA MINIERA Italy



PFR Ribbon Renzo Mazzola BAMBINA ETIOPE Italy

FAF Gold Medal Im Kai Leong Ukraine beauty 13 Macao
PFR Bronze Medal Im Kai Leong Warm Time 10 Macao

FIAP Ribbon Amal Alameer On the hill Saudi Arabia

PFR Bronze Medal Joan Gil Ballant al hotel v2 Spain

Aceptada Licia De Marco ALBA INFUOCATA A VENEZIA Italy
Aceptada Renzo Mazzola COW BOYS Italy

Aceptada Im Kai Leong Breakout 3 Macao
Aceptada Im Kai Leong Ganesha 2 Macao

Aceptada Amal Alameer Fruit crown Saudi Arabia

Aceptada Amal Alameer Curves and lines Saudi Arabia
Aceptada Ken Ang Clockwork Singapore

Aceptada Joan Gil Ariadna con hortensia Spain

Aceptada Josemi Diez Bodegon 72 Spain
Aceptada Josemi Diez El estudiante Spain
Aceptada Josemi Diez El gitano Adolfo 2 Spain
Aceptada Joan Gil Leon en bebedero Spain
Aceptada Reto Reber Lets Party Switzerland

Rechazada Amal Alameer Cutest schoolgirls Saudi Arabia

Rechazada Ken Ang The Crane Singapore


